
Subject: Free listing for North Shore Events
Date: Thu, 11 Jul 2002 16:09:25 -0700

From: "Dave Sadler" <davesadler@telus.net>
To: "Tom Young" <hangers@canadawired.com>, "Peter Thompson" <bedeconsulting@shaw.ca>,

"Pamela Robb" <pamela_robb@hotmail.com>, "Al Price" <alprice@quik.com>,
"Brian Platts" <brian_platts@telus.net>, <normepp@shaw.ca>,
"Hugh Murray" <Hugh_murray@telus.net>, "Val Moler" <valeriem@blaze.ca>,
"Brent Mayall" <bmayall@direct.ca>, "Corrie Kost" <kost@triumf.ca>,
"David Knee" <pairofknees@telus.net>, <johnhunter@idmail.com>,
"Liz James" <cagebc@yahoo.com>, "FONVCA" <fonvca@fonvca.org>,
"Dan Ellis" <ellis7880@home.com>, <bill_tracey@telus.net>, <angelatrudeau@shaw.ca>,
"Cathy Adams" <cathyadams@canada.com>

http://www.northshoredir.com/enter.htm
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